ZION ArmB

Y, Yieving Enroliment Form

INTERNATIONAL
SHAOAM IR E74— T T7R— 7T
Today's Date: 1 New Enrollment Before/After School Care:
FREE BAF [EON (A4
School Year: [0 Re-Enroliment 0Yes [No

EEKE EfE

Student’'s Name: Nationality:

Last (#%) First (&) Middle (= KL% —L4)

*£FAH MM DD YYYY R E E:S i AFET HHE

Birthdate: /] Sex: M OF Age: Grade to Enter:

e - EEOBEES

Street Address: Home Phone:

RI|DO KA ik

Father's Name: Employer:

RIPOA—LT FL R 85 - e EaEES

Father's Email: Work/Cell Phone:

FHEOKL ik

Mother's Name: Employer:

BHOX—LT FL R Bi5 - e EaEES

Mother's Email: Work/Cell Phone:

CHHEHABEIN TV DIHAE, BFRITHECEATHET,?

If parents are separated or divorced, with whom does the child reside?

TEETURIYA A Y - JURF vy - THT I — - AV R—F 2 aFILICBONEANNE LS ELETZ ZDALTES 0,

Names of members of student's immediate family, including parents, who have attended Zion
Christian Fellowship / Zion Christian Academy International:

LARTICHE > TL2 2R

School Last Attended:

Name of School (5#:4) Address (FFfE#H?)
2% B FISMELL L 918 R SlE ST
Grades: [ Superior [ Above Average [ Average [ Below Average
BELIILEH)ETH? L VLR BE #88
Has student failed? [0 Yes [ No What grade? When?
BFHRIELBIYA A Y - JURF vy - THTI— - AV EZ—F>aFlicBbnizlerdl) 2777 4% (AIAY-a

Has your child ever been enrolled at Zion Christian Academy International? [J Yes [ No
BEICHFED ZCAl TRONIZFEEZOTH > TLEE L,
Check grades previously attended at ZCAl:

OK3 OK4 OKS OGT G2 G3 G4 G5OG60 OG7 UG8 UGS OG0 G110 G12
ZCAl % B A TZEHR
Reason for selecting ZCAl:

LAREHE LAY
School recommended by:

BEE->TVWHHE BEFRICHE L TWETH? [Eq% (AIAY
Church you now attend: Attend Sunday School? L1 Yes O No
RREREER
Emergency Information

REEITERD DD 7E W IHE DR2EKE BEES

Emergency contact if parents cannot be reached: Phone:
HHEE BEES SHEE - TLLX—DEE
Physician: Phone: Physical defects/allergies?

Z oo (H255)
Other medical conditions, if any:

Zion Christian Academy International | www.zcaiokinawa.org




	s Date: 
	New Enrollment: Off
	School Year: 
	group_3: Off
	Sex: Off
	s Email_2: 
	WorkCell Phone_2: 
	If parents are separated or divorced with whom does the child reside: 
	School Last Attended: 
	Superior: Off
	Above Average: Off
	Average: Off
	Below Average: Off
	group_5: Off
	group_6: Off
	K3: Off
	K4: Off
	K5: Off
	G1: Off
	G2: Off
	G3: Off
	G4: Off
	G5: Off
	G6: Off
	G7: Off
	G8: Off
	G9: Off
	G10: Off
	G11: Off
	G12: Off
	group_7: Off
	Other medical conditions if any: 
	Students Name: 
	Grade to Enter: 
	Street Address: 
	Home Phone: 
	Employer: 
	s Name: 
	s Email: 
	WorkCell Phone: 
	Employer_2: 
	s Name_2: 
	Nationality: 
	F Age: 
	When: 
	What grade: 
	Reason for selecting ZCAI: 
	School recommended by: 
	Church you now attend: 
	Emergency contact if parents cannot be reached: 
	Physician: 
	Phone_2: 
	Phone: 
	Physical defectsallergies: 
	MM: 
	DD: 
	YYYY: 


